

SUGGESTED USE: 1 serving daily, as supplement to diet with additional protein or as directed by a healthcare professional. For best results, blend with skim or almond milk and to replace one meal a day (preferably lunch).

CAUTION: Not recommended for individuals with allergies to dairy, egg, peanuts or soy products as this product is manufactured on Machinery that may be used for other products that contain these ingredients. Not recommended for pregnant or nursing mothers. Children under the age of 18 years of age, or anyone with a known Medical condition should consult a physician before use. This Product is intended to supplement the diet with additional protein. Not intended for use as part of a weight loss program, without the direct supervision of a healthcare professional. Excessive protein intake may result in impaired kidney function.

KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN. DO NOT USE IF PACKET IS TORN OR DAMAGED. STORE IN COOL, DRY PLACE.

These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to Diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.



Distributed by: Musclegen Research, Inc.
2428 Kibbalee Farm Road, Suite 407
Cary, NC 27518

WWW.MUSCLEGEN.NET



10 POUNDS



**CHOCOLATE
DESIRE**

LEAN QUEEN

MEAL REPLACEMENT FORMULA

- **10 SOURCES OF PROTEIN**
- **FEED YOUR BODY FOR UP TO 8 HOURS**
- **SUPPRESS APPETITE**
- **DESIGNED FOR WOMEN**



Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 scoop (34g)
Servings Per Container 24

Amounts Per Serving

Calories 130 Calories from Fat 10

	%Daily Value*
Total Fat 1.5g	2.0%
Saturated Fat 1g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	0%
Cholesterol 25mg	0%
Sodium 105mg	4%
Potassium 240mg	7%
Total Carbohydrate 4g	1%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Sugars 1g	
Protein 24	

Vitamin A 0% Vitamin C 0% Calcium 18% Iron 4%

*Daily Value not established.

Other Ingredients: Whey Protein Concentrate, Milk Protein Concentrate, Whey Protein Isolate, Mottler Casein, Egg Albumin, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Cocoa, Milk Protein Isolate, Calcium Caseinate, Whey Protein Hydrolysate, Soy Lecithin, Hydrolyzed Whey Protein Isolate, Sodium Caseinate, Glutamine, Lecithin, Vanillin, Isosulvanil, Citric Acid, Sucralose, Acesulfame K, and Bovine Lactoferrin.

ALLERGEN WARNING: CONTAINS MILK (WHEY), EGG AND SOY (LECITHIN).

This product is manufactured and packaged in a facility which may also process milk, soy, wheat, egg, peanuts, tree nuts, fish and crustacean shellfish, and may contain traces of all of the above.

TYPICAL AMINO ACID PROFILE PER SERVING†

L-Isoleucine (EAA)**	0.0%	L-Isoleucine (EAA)**	0.0%
L-Leucine (EAA)**	11.0%	L-Leucine (EAA)**	0.0%
L-Valine (EAA)**	0.0%	L-Valine (EAA)**	0.0%
L-Arginine (EAA)**	0.0%	L-Arginine (EAA)**	0.0%
L-Lysine (EAA)**	0.0%	L-Lysine (EAA)**	0.0%
L-Cysteine	0.0%	L-Cysteine	0.0%
L-Histidine (EAA)**	0.0%	L-Histidine (EAA)**	0.0%
L-Glutamine	0.0%	L-Glutamine	0.0%
L-Phenylalanine (EAA)**	0.0%	L-Phenylalanine (EAA)**	0.0%
†Based on Amino Acids		†Based on Amino Acids	

†This "Typical Amino Acid Profile" represents the average ratio of amino acids naturally occurring in the protein listed in this formula. These numbers can slightly fluctuate from batch to batch as well as with all natural protein sources.